
 
 

 

 

 

CUTTER HEAD BELTS  

LIVE HYD PLUG IN PUMP:  

 

900-1905-95 (8V 1900)  

 
 4 SECTION CASAPPA  900-3912-40 

BELT DRIVEN 3 SECTION PUMP AND 1 PLUG IN PUMP:  
 3 SECTION VICKERS  900-3909-86  
 SINGLE PLUG-IN  900-3909-90(V-10IS5S12C) 
   (ll Tooth CW CAT;13Tooth CCW  
   CUMMINS)    

AXLE INFO:  
                    _____2AXLE:  
                    (2) 15,000 LBS. AXLES   

(4) 315/90R 22.5 LR (L) Tires  
 

HAP 103 HANGER KIT  
HAP 203-3 HANGER 900-5900-94 
              

   3 AXLE:  
(3) 15,000, LBS. AXLES  
(4) 285/80R 22.5 LR (H) TIRES  
 
HAP 103 HANGER KIT: 
900-5900-95                   
        
HAP 203-3 HANGER KIT: 
900-5900-94 

 

900-5903-89  
977-000110 (10 BOLT ON 11-1/4)  
  

900-5900-95  

 
  
900-5903-89  

 977-000109 (10 Bolt on 11-1/4)

 
MAIN ROTOR (CUTTER HEAD):  

 24" DIA HEAD  977-000001  
 CUTTER BODY  976-000029  

CUTTER BODY SUPPORT ARMS    976-030026·  
 CUTTER BODY BOLTS  900-4904-45 (1 "-8 x 3 5/8 G8)  
 CUTTER BODY LOCK NUTS  900-4904-49 (1 "-8 G8 LOCNUT)  
 END ARM WEAR STRIPS  976-000650  
 CUTTER HEAD BEARINGS  900-1905-70 (4-15/l6)  
 IMPACT WRENCH  900-4904-71 (3/4 DRIVE)  
 1 15/16 IMPACT SOCKET  900-4904-72  
 1 ½ IMPACT SOCKET  900-4904-73  

INFEED: 
COMPLETE INFEED CONV.CHAIN  977-000015  

 SINGLE CHAIN LINK   977 -000043  
 CHAIN PIN   976-051031  
 7/8-9 SET SCREW   900-4904-51  
 HEAD SHAFT ASSY   977 -000013  

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 


